VENTURE RV
ADIVISION OF KZRV, LP
0985 N 900 W
SHIPSHEWANA, IN 46565
USA

55645 S. STATE ST.
MURRAY, UT 84107

2 FLR

2_PKG
2_PKG
2_PKG
2_PKG
2_PKG
2_PKG
2_PKG
2_PKG
2 OPT
2 SLS
2_INC
DPU4

2023 Sonic X SN211VDBX

VIN: 4EZT22326P4081023
Sonic Xtreme Solar Package
Sonic Xtreme OFF-ROAD Package
Sonic Xtreme Storage System
Weather-Shield Package
Sonic Xtreme Luxury Package
Sonic Exterior Package
Sonic Interior Package
Sonic Xtreme Boondocker Package
NOMAD Water Filtration System
RVIA Seal
Slate
Dispatch Processing Fee Plant 4

Manufacturer's

Price

55645 S. STATE ST.
MURRAY, UT 84107

Suggested Retail

P/;:EQRIS RV, INC. DBA PARRIS RV SOUTH

$61,803.35

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,892.75
$1,341.25
$96.00
$0.00
$50.00

$66,183.35

Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds

dealer. KZRV reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.



