

VENTURE RV A DIVISION OF KZRV, LP 0985 N 900 W SHIPSHEWANA, IN 46565

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price

Bill To:

PARRIS RV, INC. DBA PARRIS RV SOUTH 5545 S. STATE ST. MURRAY, UT 84107

Ship To:

PARRIS RV, INC. DBA PARRIS RV SOUTH 5545 S. STATE ST. MURRAY, UT 84107

\$66,183.35

2_FLR	2023 Sonic X SN211VDBX	\$61,803.35
	VIN: 4EZT22326P4081023	
2_PKG	Sonic Xtreme Solar Package	\$0.00
2_PKG	Sonic Xtreme OFF-ROAD Package	\$0.00
2_PKG	Sonic Xtreme Storage System	\$0.00
2_PKG	Weather-Shield Package	\$0.00
2_PKG	Sonic Xtreme Luxury Package	\$0.00
2_PKG	Sonic Exterior Package	\$0.00
2_PKG	Sonic Interior Package	\$0.00
2_PKG	Sonic Xtreme Boondocker Package	\$2,892.75
2_OPT	NOMAD Water Filtration System	\$1,341.25
2_SLS	RVIA Seal	\$96.00
2_INC	Slate	\$0.00
DPU4	Dispatch Processing Fee Plant 4	\$50.00

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by dealer. KZRV reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.